Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
EPC-U2217 Intel Atom Platform Palm Size Fanless
system
	� Intel® Apollo Lake E3900 series  Processor

EPC-U2217
Front Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
P/N Description Memory
Storage
COM LAN TPM Operating Temp
eMMC SATA
EPC-U2217E4W-03Y20  Emb EPC-U2117 E3940 Full Function SKU 4 GB 64GB NA 3 x RS-232, 1 x RS-485 3 TPM 2.0 -20 ~ 60 °C
Power Cord
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, Europe type
1700018704 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, UK type
1700000237 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, PSE type
1700000596 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, CCC type
1700001714 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, BSMI type
Mounting Kit
Part Number Description Note
EPC-BRKU-DR010 EPC-U2000 Din Rail
mounting kit Din Rail and VESA Mount
OS Information
OS Type Part Number
Win10 IoT 20706WX9ES0040